Relatério Geral - GERAL - Todos - JUVENIL MASCULINO

Coloc.
1
2

Numero
23
22
20
29
81

2° CORRIDA DO CORREGO SOLDADO

Nome

LUAN HENRIQUE CHAGAS

BRENO DE SA CAMPOS

JOAO PAULO FERNANDO DA SILVA
LINCON MARTINS

RAPHAEL ABNER VIEIRA

15
15
15
17
14

Fx.Et.
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099

CIl.Fx.

SX.

= 2 £ £ £

Equipe

Tempo
01:26:35
01:29:08
01:51:26
02:08:15
02:08:44
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